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Nome
TURBINA
AVATAR
VRAU
MEDONHO
FERROLHO
100 FUTURO
FURIA
BORIS

CACHORRO LOUCO

BUGRE
KAMIKAZE
TORNADO
RIVOLTRIL

LEBRON JAMES
TURBINA
ZANGADO
CAPITAO
DESACREDITADO
BRUXO
IMPERADOR

Anilha
099642
068297
033796
023785
035829
022518
015994
046758
061407
011141
031210
050487
045386
030843
sispass 06736¢
010104
045393
063044
020075
070952

Dono
THIAGO
SERGIO MARQUES
JOAO AMARO
PHILIP

BRUNO JOSE DA SILVA

GEOVANI VIRTUOSO
MARCIEL COSTA
MARCELO MOTA

MARCIO
ALDAIR
VINICIUS SOUZA
NELSON SILVA
DAVID
ALAN
MANOEL ASSIS
VILSON DE SENNA
ODENIR
EDIMILSON
DAVID
RAFAEL

Cidade
ITAPEMA
ITAPEMA
TIJUCAS
ITAPEMA

JARAGUA DO SUL

ITAPEMA

ITAPEMA

CAMBORIU
ITA

TIJUCAS

TRINCA FERRO 02/11/2022

SOAL- SC

10/15 min
100/194
84/147
79/142
100/141
98/138
70/138
78/137
93/133
84/132
95/128
103/125
90/123
97/121
98/120
92/120
57/117
94/116
73/114
48/113
74/110

Pontos
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